Compact Camera EC-710 Series
Datasheet 2015 | R2-0 | EN | DS0181280 |
We reserve the right to make any changes at any time according
to technological progress or further development.
R. STAHL Camera Systems GmbH | Adolf-Grimme-Allee 8 | D 50829 Köln | www.stahl-camera.de
Tel. +49 (221) 76806-1200 | Fax: +49 (221) 76806-4200 |  Email: office@stahl-camera.de
Compact Camera for hazardous areas
EC-710 series

 The extremely small, lightweight, unobtrusive, robust and compact design
allows it to be placed in the tightest corner.
 7 lenses and therefore 7 different viewing angles ensure a constant
monitoring and overview of the plant.
 The low power consumption allows autonomous operation in conjunction
with solar power or battery power.
 Quick, easy and cost-saving mounting/installation.
 Zone 1, 2, 21, 22 (Gas / Dust)
 There is a 5m pigtail installed on the camera
Hardware Types
PAL Models: NTSC Models:
Horizontal
Viewing angle
Vertical
Viewing angle
EC-710-081P EC-710-081N 81° 61°
EC-710-070P EC-710-070N 70° 53°
EC-710-052P EC-710-052N 52° 39°
EC-710-044P EC-710-044N 44° 33°
EC-710-033P EC-710-033N 33° 25°
EC-710-023P EC-710-023N 23° 11°
EC-710-012P EC-710-012N 12° 9°
Temperature Range:
T4;-40°C<+75°C,
T5;-40°C<+50°C,
T6;-40°C<+35°C.